Public Safety (20) Capital Outlay Improvements   376,937.00                   

VANCOUVER JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC 791.00                          

Reappraisal Repairs & Maint Bldgs         791.00                          

Grand Total 4,489,914.52               

This report includes 56 Invoices and distrubutions totaling $4,489,914.52 (four 

million four hundred eighty-nine thousand nine hundred fourteen dollars and 

fifty-two cents)